
LOT 4
WIDE ROAD ACRES PB 5/404-406

MUHS JOANN H
85537 NORTH HARTS RD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4487-0004-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4053.00

05/08/2025 MLU

10/15/2024 KW 1.01 85,850 0 0 85,850

STANDARD
4

54,254
10,267
85,850

150,371
0

150,371
0

150,371
150,371
54,254

103,817

2716/719 6/04/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MUHS FLORENCE L

MUHS JOANN H

2159/0503 9/27/2017 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MUHS KENNETH M

MUHS FLORENCE L
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1996 FLHML2F63813710(A/B) - EXPIRED 2011 ST DECALS

B22420 ADDITION 45,540 04/01/2009

MH961211 MH MOVE-ON 0 03/04/1996

HX Base Yr

85537 NORTH HARTS RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,773 120.0000 102.00 180,846 1996 1996 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1758

BAS 1,758 100 2025 1,758 53,795

DCK 100 15 2025 15 459

1,858 1,773 54,254

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=32,10] E68 S26 W20 N1 W10 S1 W38 N26 $
DCK=[YR=2025;ORIG=70,35] E10 S1 S9 W10 N9 N1 $
.

BAS
2025

68

26

20
10

38

26

DCK
2025

10

9

10

9

4 2700 QUONSET LW 0 0 46 30 1,380.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2009 2009 3 62 10,267

10,267

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,850


